Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
= AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
% GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

- MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT73@ 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
B % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

_ AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

w’ MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

\W,@ 128B

ASUS DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT
16GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT
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Msi
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Afox
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Asus

Stok

5+

Fiyat

41,48 USD

80,85 USD

36,75 USD

38,33 USD

40,95 USD

59,59 USD

467,25

usb

504,00
usb



